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SIMILARITY INDEX
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ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

dpe.ctu.edu.vn
Internet

tailieu.vn
Internet

luanvan.net.vn
Internet

vjol.info.vn
Internet

text.123docz.net
Internet

upes1.edu.vn
Internet

123docz.net
Internet

Hanoi National University of Education
Publications

Ton Duc Thang University
Publications

naue.edu.vn
Internet

Hanoi Pedagogical University 2

508 words — 10%

206 words — 4%

168 words — 3%

163 words — 3%

90 words — 2%

80 words — 2%

60 words — 1%

53 words — 1%

44 words — 1%

41 words — 1%
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Publications

ostir.hpu2.edu.vn
Internet

tai-lieu.com
Internet

doc.edu.vn
Internet

khcn.hunre.edu.vn
Internet

pqlkh-htqt.qnu.edu.vn
Internet

tgu.edu.vn
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

ussh2021conference.weebly.com
Internet

thpttanhong.vn
Internet

khoahoc.neu.edu.vn
Internet

qlkh.tnu.edu.vn
Internet

v8.vietnamnet.vn
Internet

www.24h.com.vn

39 words — 1%

35 words — 1%

32 words — 1%

23 words — < 1%

23 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Internet

Hanoi University
Publications

fdocuments.net
Internet

luanvan.org
Internet

bilgipaketi.uludag.edu.tr
Internet

csdlkhoahoc.hueuni.edu.vn
Internet

hochiminhcity.gov.vn
Internet

luatvietnam.vn
Internet

www.cakeresume.com
Internet

www.slideshare.net
Internet

www1.vnua.edu.vn
Internet

tapchicongthuong.vn
Internet

tndmt.huaf.edu.vn
Internet

webthethao.vn

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%
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43

44
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46

47

48

49

Internet

wesgo.edu.vn
Internet

www.botanyvn.com
Internet

www.scribd.com
Internet

123doc.org
Internet

etep.moet.gov.vn
Internet

hotels-halong.com.vn
Internet

ueb.edu.vn
Internet

vietgiaitri.com
Internet

www.hvu.edu.vn
Internet

Ho Chi Minh National Academy of Politics
Publications

baodanang.vn
Internet

caodang.fpt.edu.vn
Internet

daotaobatdongsan.net

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

9 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%
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58

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY OFF

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Internet

dspace.puet.edu.ua
Internet

es.scribd.com
Internet

qnu.edu.vn
Internet

raovatbaria.vn
Internet

www.tailieudaihoc.com
Internet

www.thuthuatict.com
Internet

www.thuvientailieu.vn
Internet

www.utb.edu.vn
Internet

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%


